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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Jagamgeer Palayamkottukaran, DRL Road, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

2 28/01/2026 Smitha P Majjeed 19/170 VELUTHUKADAVU ROAD, KOTTARAM 
ROAD, ELANJIPRA, ELANJIPRA, CHALAKKUDY, 

680722

 

3 28/01/2026 LIGY Maliakkal Chettakka House, North Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

4 28/01/2026 Shebi Maliakkel Chettakka, North Chalakkudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

5 28/01/2026 SAMEERA RENU E Erattiyil, Annanad, Kallur Vdakkummuri, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

6 28/01/2026 Johny Chathely House, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

7 28/01/2026 Jancy Chathely House, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309
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8 28/01/2026 Subitha Kolarhappully, Nayarangady,,near Kuttishap, Kodassery, 
Kodassery, Chalakudy, 680721

 

9 28/01/2026 Shima Ariyarinji, Elinjipra, Pariyaram, Elinjipra, Chalakudy, 
680721

 

10 28/01/2026 Sajeevan Ariyarinji, Elinjipra, Pariyaram, Elinjipra, Chalakudy, 
680721

 

11 28/01/2026 LILLY DEVASSY Malakaran House, Railway Gate, Muringoor Vadakkumuri, 
Muringoor, Chalakudy, 680309

 

12 28/01/2026 DEVASSY 
MALAKKARAN 

LONAPPAN 

Malakkaran House, Railway Gate, Muringoor Vadakkumuri, 
Muringoor, Chalakudy, 680309

 

13 28/01/2026 Sreeroop K R Koonakkamppilly, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

14 28/01/2026 Vijayan Cheenikkal, Booth176,thoombumuri, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680306

 

15 28/01/2026 Haritha Subramannian Kaipuzha, Booth217 Perumbi, Koratty, Koratty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


